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COUGAR COMPASS

YOUR GUIDE TO CAMPUS LIFE AND COLLEGE RESOURCES

Admissions
mecadmissions@mec.cuny.edu; x6024

Academic Advising Center
AcAdviseCenter@mec.cuny.edu; x5170

Academic Computing Lab
anthony(@mec.cuny.edu

Accelerated Study in Associate Programs (ASAP)
asap@mec.cuny.edu; x8209

Akadémos (Bookstore)
www.mecbooks.com/help; 1-888-286-8249

Accessibility and Accommodations Services
aphifer@mec.cuny.edu; x5027

Athletics and Intramurals
cmurphy@mec.cuny.edu; x6072

Blackboard & Brightspace Administrator
swymore@mec.cuny.edu; x4866

Bursar
bursar@mec.cuny.edu; x6095

Career Management Services Center
mec-career@mec.cuny.edu; x6055

Center for Women’s Development
womencenter@mec.cuny.edu; levelyn@mec.cuny.edu; x5155

Cougar Country Pantry

S-317, transitionacademy@mec.cuny.edu;

M: 10:00 AM —2:00 PM T: 3:00 PM — 7:00 PM
W:10:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Counseling and Psychological Services
cap@mec.cuny.edu; x6914

Department of Special Programs/
Percy E. Sutton SEEK Program
seek(@mec.cuny.edu; x4970

Evening & Weekend Programs
eveweekend@mec.cuny.edu; x4894

Financial Aid
finaid@mec.cuny.edu; x6141

Freshman Year Program
fyp@mec.cuny.edu; x4960

Health Services
healthservices@mec.cuny.edu;
awillie@mec.cuny.edu; x6075

Immigration Center
mecimmigration@cuny.edu; x6292

Information Technology Help Desk
helpit@mec.cuny.edu; x6262

M-TH: 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM

F: 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM S: 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Interfaith Services
rriverasj@mec.cuny.edu; x6046

International Student Services
jphillips@mec.cuny.edu; x4893
pmartin@mec.cuny.edu; x6024

Library & Information Services
ask a librarian@mec.cuny.edu; x4871

Learning Center
michaelc@mec.cuny.edu; x5153

Male Development & Empowerment Center
mdec@mec.cuny.edu; anbrereton@mec.cuny.edu; x6405

Public Safety and Campus Security
AB-1 CL17, publicsafety@mec.cuny.edu
x6069, x6003, 24/7

Registrar
mecregistrar@mec.cuny.edu; x6040

Scholarships
mecscholarship@mec.cuny.edu; x6981

Student Government Association
student-gov(@mec.cuny.edu; x6240

Student Life & Development
studentlife@mec.cuny.edu, areece@mec.cuny.edu; x6050

Student Success
studentsuccess@mec.cuny.edu; x6046

Testing Center
asktesting@mec.cuny.edu; x4835

Transition Academy
transitionacademy(@mec.cuny.edu;
wboone@mec.cuny.edu; x6988

TRIO Student Support Services
TRIO@mec.cuny.edu; x4953
Cemokpae@mec.cuny.edu; x4963

Veteran and Military Services
mecvets@mec.cuny.edu; x6145

Writing Center
writingcenter@mec.cuny.edu; x8287

*To call an office from off-campus use (718) 270 + extension listed, unless otherwise noted




ACADEMIC DEPARTMENT

CHAIRPERSON

Accounting

Rosemary Williams, rwilliams@mec.cuny.edu

Biology

Chiyedza Small, csmall@mec.cuny.edu

Business Administration

Evelyn Maggio, emaggio@mec.cuny.edu

Chemistry and Environmental Science

Oluwaseun Salako, osalako@mec.cuny.edu

Computer Information Systems

Sikiru A. Fadairo, sfadairo@mec.cuny.edu

Economics and Finance

Emmanuel Egbe, egbe@mec.cuny.edu

Developmental and Special Education

Donna Wright, dwright@mec.cuny.edu

English

Susan Alice Fischer, safischer@mec.cuny.edu

Library & Information Services

Office of Academic Affairs, oaa@mec.cuny.edu

Mass Communications, Creative,
Performing Arts and Speech

Moses Phillips, mphillips@mec.cuny.edu

Mathematics

Terrence Blackman, tblackman@mec.cuny.edu

Multicultural Early Childhood and
Elementary Education

Tabora Johnson, tjohnson@mec.cuny.edu

Nursing

Shirley Daniels, daniels@mec.cuny.edu

Physical and Computer Science

Rosa Zavala-Gutierrez, rzgutierrez@mec.cuny.edu

Psychology

Hollie Jones, hjones@mec.cuny.edu

Public Administration

Wallace Ford, wford@mec.cuny.edu

Social and Behavioral Sciences

Rosalina Diaz, rdiaz@mec.cuny.edu

Social Work

Edward Hernandez, ehernandez@mec.cuny.edu

Special Programs/Percy E. Sutton SEEK
Program

Sherrill-Ann Mason, smason@mec.cuny.edu

World Languages and Cultures

Sheldon Huggins, shuggins@mec.cuny.edu
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